Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2019 TG 50/25m

Rang Resultat

Résultat

1 176
2 175
3 173
4 173
5 173
6 173
7 173
8 171
9 171
10 169
11 168
12 167
13 167
14 166
15 165
16 165
17 161
18 159
19 158
20 157
21 157
22 155
23 152
24 151
25 151
26 148
27 147
28 129
29 120
30 82
31 82
32 82
33 47
34 46

Frauenfeld Stadtschitzen Gesellschaft

Schiitze
Tireur

Eisenring Christian
Spohl Elisabeth
Schmid Alwin
Nyffeler Michael
Fah Fabian

Beck Marcel
Schober Saskia Eileen
Wyssmann René
Knill Dominik
Miller Ernst
Zimmermann Peter
Weber Ruedi

Koch Andeas
Wolfender Joel
Schmied Robert
Facchin Patricia
Stettler Hansjorg
Stach Kurt
Badertscher Martin
Flisch Florian
Wahrenberger Urs
Lengweiler Rudolf
Elspass Wilfried
Bdsch Harry

Koch Robin

Ehrbar Dominic
Friedrich Ivan
Reimann Alexander
Burgermeister Konrad
Badertscher Marina
Germann Heiri
Braun Urs

Quinz Dario
Badertscher Adrian

34 Teilnehmer /
Participants
2018 79

Kranze / médailles 21
Karten / cartes 23

Jahrgang
Né en

1974
1954
1958
1967
1988
1997
1997
1954
1958
1953
1952
1954
1960
1997
1941
1996
1952
1939
1958
1933
1954
1965
1956
1960
1993
1996
1984
2006
1938
2004
1938
1954
2001
2008
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Kranzquote

61.8
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Teilnehmer / participants 25m
Teilnehmer / participants 50m
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Auszeichn.
Mention

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

Waffe
Arme
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